

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
1.0	Contract Requirements - Performance Bond and Payment Bond LUMP SUM PRICE Fourteen Thousand _____ Dollars Zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	DOLL	14,000.00 \$ _____	14,000.00 \$ _____
2.0	Contract Requirements - Owner's and Contractor's Protective Liability Insurance LUMP SUM PRICE Fourteen Thousand _____ Dollars Zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	DOLL	14,000.00 \$ _____	14,000.00 \$ _____
3.0	Traffic Protection - Construction Identification Signs - 4' x 8' PER UNIT Five Hundred _____ Dollars Zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	2 UNITS	500.00 \$ _____	1,000.00 \$ _____
4.0	Fuel Price Adjustment DOLL _____ eight thousand _____ Dollars _____ zero _____ (in words) Cents _____ (in words)	DOLL	\$8,000.00 \$ _____	\$8,000.00 \$ _____

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
5.0	Asphalt Price Adjustment DOLL _____ Dollars _____ Cents _____ Dollars _____ Cents	DOLL	\$ _____ \$15,000.00	\$ _____ \$15,000.00
6.0	HMA Milling, 2" Four Zero	17,350 SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 69,400.00
7.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" One Hundred Sixteen Zero	2,082 TONS	\$ 116.00	\$ 241,512.00
8.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Leveling Course (If and where directed) One Hundred Two Zero	521 TONS	\$ 102.00	\$ 53,142.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
9.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course, 4" (If and where directed) PER TON Ninety Three Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	312 TONS	93.00 \$	29,016.00 \$
10.0	Removal of Sidewalk, Removal of Curb, Grading PER SY Twenty Six Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	200 SY	26.00 \$	5,200.00 \$
11.0	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick PER SY One Hundred Thirty Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	200 SY	130.00 \$	26,000.00 \$
12.0	Detectable Warning Surface PER SY Two Hundred Seventy Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	10 SY	270.00 \$	2,700.00 \$

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
13.0	Reset Belgian Block Curb PER LF Fifty Five Zero (in words) (in words) Dollars Cents	100 LF	55.00	\$ 5,500.00
14.0	Concrete Curb PER LF Sixty Seven Zero (in words) (in words) Dollars Cents	140 LF	67.00	\$ 9,380.00
15.0	Inlet Repair PER UNIT Eighteen Hundred Fifty Zero (in words) (in words) Dollars Cents	5 UNIT	1,850.00	\$ 9,250.00
16.0	Type B Curb Piece Faceplate (8" Type B Inlet Retrofit) PER UNIT Six Hundred Fifty Zero (in words) (in words) Dollars Cents	32 UNIT	650.00	\$ 20,800.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
17.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic - 40' Continental Crosswalks PER EACH Four Hundred Twenty Five Dollars Zero (in words) (in words)	2 EACH	425.00 \$	850.00 \$
18.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic - Stop Bar PER LF Seven Dollars Zero (in words) (in words)	105 LF	7.00 \$	735.00 \$
19.0	Site Restoration LUMP SUM PRICE Eighty Three Hundred Dollars Zero (in words) (in words)	LS	8,300.00 \$	8,300.00 \$
TOTAL BASE BID - ITEMS 1 TO 19 Five Hundred Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Five Dollars Zero (in words) (in words)			533,785.00 \$	(in numbers)

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
ALTERNATE				
20.0	Traffic Protection - Construction Identification Signs - 4' x 8'	3 UNITS		
	PER UNIT			
	One Thousand			
	Zero		1,000.00	3,000.00
			\$	\$
21.0	Fuel Price Adjustment	DOLL		
	DOLL			
	eight thousand			
	zero		\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
			\$	\$
22.0	Asphalt Price Adjustment	DOLL		
	DOLL			
	fifteen thousand			
	zero		\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
			\$	\$
23.0	HMA Milling, 2"	17,720 SY		
	PER SY			
	Four			
	Zero		4.00	70,880.00
			\$	\$

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
24.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Surface Course, 2" PER TON One Hundred Sixteen Zero <i>(in words)</i> <i>(in words)</i> Dollars Cents	2,126 TONS	116.00 \$ \$	246,616.00 \$
25.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 9.5M64 Leveling Course (If and where directed) PER TON One Hundred Two Zero <i>(in words)</i> <i>(in words)</i> Dollars Cents	532 TONS	102.00 \$	54,364.00 \$
26.0	Hot Mix Asphalt 19M64 Base Course, 4" (If and where directed) PER TON Ninety Three Zero <i>(in words)</i> <i>(in words)</i> Dollars Cents	319 TONS	93.00 \$	29,667.00 \$
27.0	Removal of Sidewalk, Removal of Curb, Grading PER SY Twenty Six Zero <i>(in words)</i> <i>(in words)</i> Dollars Cents	180 SY	26.00 \$	4,680.00 \$

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
28.0	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick PER SY One Hundred Thirty Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	180 SY	\$ 130.00	\$ 23,400.00
29.0	Detectable Warning Surface PER SY Three Hundred Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	9 SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
30.0	Reset Belgian Block Curb PER LF Fifty Five Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	100 LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00
31.0	Concrete Curb PER LF Sixty Seven Dollars Zero (in words) Cents (in words)	126 LF	\$ 67.00	\$ 8,442.00

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
32.0	Inlet Repair PER UNIT Eighteen Hundred Fifty Dollars Zero (in words) (in words) Cents	2 UNIT	1,850.00 \$	3,700.00 \$
33.0	Type B Inlet Casting (Curb Piece, Frame, and Grate) PER UNIT Fifteen Hundred Dollars Zero (in words) (in words) Cents	8 UNIT	1,500.00 \$	12,000.00 \$
34.0	Type B Curb Piece Faceplate (8" Type B Inlet Retrofit) PER UNIT Seven Hundred Dollars Zero (in words) (in words) Cents	23 UNIT	700.00 \$	16,100.00 \$
35.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic - 40' Continental Crosswalk PER EACH Four Hundred Ten Dollars Zero (in words) (in words) Cents	2 EACH	410.00 \$	820.00 \$

CRANBURY GREENE LOCAL ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT
CRANBURY TOWNSHIP, MIDDLESEX COUNTY, NJ

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit Price (in numbers)	Amount (in numbers)
36.0	24" White Traffic Stripes, Thermoplastic, Stop Bar PER LF	90 LF		
	Seven (in words) Dollars Zero (in words) Cents		7.00 \$	630.00 \$
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID - ITEMS 20 TO 36 Five Hundred Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Nine		505,399.00 \$	(in numbers)
	Zero (in words) Dollars (in words) Cents			
	TOTAL BASE PLUS ALTERNATE BID - ITEMS 1 TO 36 One Million Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred Eighty Four		1,039,184.00 \$	(in numbers)
	Zero (in words) Dollars (in words) Cents			